Part No: Description Soft Medium Hard
AXL-25/980 Solid 25mm x 980mm Rear Axle £42.50 £40.05 £54.50
AXL-25/1000 Solid 25mm x 1000mm Rear Axle £42.50 £40.05 £54.50
AXL-25/1020 Solid 25mm x 1020mm Rear Axle £42.50 £40.05 £54.50
25mm Solid Cadet Axles
Axles
Part No: Description Price
AXL-H25/850-3 Hollow 25mm x 850mm Bambino Rear Axle – 3.3mm Wall Thickness £65.00
AXL-H25/950-3 Hollow 25mm x 950mm Bambino Rear Axle – 3.3mm Wall Thickness £65.00
AXL-H25/850-4 Hollow 25mm x 850mm Bambino Rear Axle – 4.7mm Wall Thickness £60.00
AXL-H25/950-4 Hollow 25mm x 950mm Bambino Rear Axle – 4.7mm Wall Thickness £60.00
AXL-H25/980 Hollow 25mm x 980mm Cadet Rear Axle £60.00
AXL-H25/1000 Hollow 25mm x 1000mm Cadet Rear Axle £60.00
AXL-H25/1020 Hollow 25mm x 1020mm Cadet Rear Axle £60.00
Part No: Description Price
AXL-30/900 Solid 30mm x 900mm Rear Axle – Sodi £35.75
AXL-30/1020 Solid 30mm x 1020mm Rear Axle £35.75
AXL-30/1040 Solid 30mm x 1040mm Rear Axle £35.75
AXL-30/1070 Solid 30mm x 1070mm Rear Axle £35.75
AXL-30/1090 Solid 30mm x 1090 Rear Axle £35.75
AXL-30/1145 Solid 30mm x 1145mm Rear Axle £35.75
30mm Solid Axles
25mm Hollow Bambino & Cadet Axles
Part No: Description Price
AXL-H30/1020 Hollow 30mm x 1020mm Rear Axle £52.00
AXL-H30/1040 Hollow 30mm x 1040mm Rear Axle £52.00
AXL-H30/1070 Hollow 30mm x 1070mm Rear Axle £52.00
AXL-H30/1090 Hollow 30mm x 1090 Rear Axle £52.00
AXL-H30/1145 Hollow 30mm x 1145mm Rear Axle £52.00
30mm Hollow Axles – Racing
Part No: Description Price
AXL-H30/1020R Hollow 30mm x 1020mm Rear Axle £46.50
AXL-H30/1040R Hollow 30mm x 1040mm Rear Axle £46.50
AXL-H30/1070R Hollow 30mm x 1070mm Rear Axle £46.50
AXL-H30/1090R Hollow 30mm x 1090mm Rear Axle £46.50
AXL-H30/1145R Hollow 30mm x 1145mm Rear Axle £46.50
30mm Hollow Axles – Rental Kart